NXJ1T Series
Isolated 1W Single Output SM DC-DC Converters
KDC_NXJ1T.A01 Page 1 of 12
For full details go to
products/power/rohs
SELECTION GUIDE

KDC_NXJ1T.A01 Page 3 of 12
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
NXJ 1 S XX XX P T 6 M C - RXX
Series name
Power rating
Output type
S - Single
D - Dual
RoHS compliant
Output voltage
Optional
continuous SCP
Input voltage
Packaging code
7 - 7 inch reel
13 - 13 inch reel
Package type
S - SIP
D - DIP
M - Surface mount
Z - ZIP
Optional 6 pin variant
Generation designation
ENVIRONMENTAL VALIDATION TESTING
The following tests have been conducted on this product series, as part of our design verification process. The datasheet characteristics specify user operating conditions for this
series, please contact Murata if further information about the tests is required.
Test Standard Condition
Temperature cycling JEDEC JESD22-A104 1000 cycles between two temperature extremes set to achieve -40°C and +125°C. 2 full cycles per hour.
Humidity bias JEDEC JESD22-A101 1000 hours at 85°C ±2˚C, 85 ± 5% RH with continuous bias
HAST (Unbiased) JEDEC JESD22-A118 96 hours at 130°C ±2°C, 85% ± 5% R.H.
High temperature operating
life (HTOL)
JEDEC JESD22-A108 1000 hours at 105 ±5°C.
High temperature Storage
life
JEDEC JESD22-A103 1000 hours at 125°C (-0/+10)°C.
Low temperature Storage
life
JEDEC JESD22-A119 1000 hours at -40°C (-10/+5)°C.
MSL IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020
Bake samples at 125 +5/-0°C for 24 hours minimum before conditioning in the Temperature/Humidity chamber
for 168 hours 60ºC/60%RH.